

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4140 OF 2006

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ABSOLUITE AROMATICS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(for permission to withdrawal the amount and office report )

Date: 09/07/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.N.Krishnamani,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

M/s. Absolute Aromatics Ltd. respondent herein seeks permission to withdraw the I.A.No. 3. Permission granted. Amount deposited shall be invested by Registry on usual terms in F.D.R. with Nationalized bank on such terms as Registry deems fit.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]  
COURT MASTER