

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4140 OF 2006

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ABSOLUITE AROMATICS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Amount of FDR in question with accrued interest be reinvested for
the further period of two years from the date of maturity.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar