

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4140 OF 2006

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ABSOLUIE AROMATICS LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/06/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.N.Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. H.Wadhvani, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Preet Pal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Lokesh Bhala, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Tandon, Adv.  
Ms. Jasmeet Kaur, Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard in-part.  
For further hearing, list on 23.06.2010 as 1st part-  
heard.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master